
O B J E C T I V E S  &  A G E N D A
D I S C O V E R  W O R K S H O P

K E Y  O B J E C T I V E S

A G E N D A

We want to:
• Understand the stakeholders
• Understand the organization
• Identify external forces for and against our objectives
• Generate insights

Introduction and context setting

Break (Optional)

Understand the stakeholders

Understand the organization

Lunch break

Understand external forces

Generate insights

Closing

0:00

0:15

1:45

2:45

3:15

3:45

4:30

1:30

End5:00


