## OBJECTIVES & AGENDA

## **KEY OBJECTIVES**

We want to:

- Understand the stakeholders
- Understand the organization
- Identify external forces for and against our objectives
- Generate insights

## AGENDA

0:00	Introduction and context setting
0:15	Understand the stakeholders

1:30	Break (Optional)
1:45	Understand the organization
2:45	Lunch break
3:15	Understand external forces
3:45	Generate insights

